Data SheetData Sheet
 EPCOS AG 2008. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures
hereto and the information contained therein without EPCOS’ prior express consent is prohibited.
SMT power inductors
Size 10.4 × 10.4 × 4.8 (mm)
Series/Type: B82464Z4
Date: March 2008
查询"B82464Z4821M000"供应商

5 03/08
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Characteristics and ordering codes
LR
µH
Tolerance fL
MHz
IR
A
Isat
A
Rmax
Ω
Ordering code
0.82 ±20%  M 0.1 7.60 10.3 0.007 B82464Z4821M000
1.0 0.1 7.50 10.0 0.007 B82464Z4102M000
1.5 0.1 7.00 8.50 0.009 B82464Z4152M000
2.2 0.1 6.50 7.00 0.010 B82464Z4222M000
3.3 0.1 5.50 5.90 0.012 B82464Z4332M000
4.7 0.1 4.90 5.20 0.015 B82464Z4472M000
6.8 0.1 4.30 4.60 0.020 B82464Z4682M000
10 0.1 3.40 3.50 0.030 B82464Z4103M000
15 0.1 2.75 3.10 0.040 B82464Z4153M000
22 0.1 2.25 2.50 0.052 B82464Z4223M000
33 0.1 1.85 2.10 0.075 B82464Z4333M000
47 0.1 1.55 1.80 0.095 B82464Z4473M000
68 0.1 1.30 1.45 0.13 B82464Z4683M000
100 0.1 1.05 1.15 0.22 B82464Z4104M000
150 0.1 0.85 0.90 0.32 B82464Z4154M000
220 0.1 0.70 0.75 0.44 B82464Z4224M000
330 0.1 0.59 0.65 0.65 B82464Z4334M000
470 0.1 0.50 0.55 0.93 B82464Z4474M000
680 0.1 0.42 0.46 1.30 B82464Z4684M000
1000 0.1 0.34 0.35 2.20 B82464Z4105M000
^
B82464Z4SMT power inductors
Size 10.4 × 10.4 × 4.8 (mm)
查询"B82464Z4821M000"供应商
6 03/08